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CASE PARTICIPANTS

 

 

 

Charged Party / Respondent  
 

(Primary) 

 

Jeff Soloman 

Caesars Entertainment Corporation d/b/a Rio All-Suites Hotel and Casino 

3700 West Flamingo Road 

Las Vegas, NV 8910-4046 

 

 

(Legal Representatives)  

 

Elizabeth A. Cyr, Attorney 

John T. Koerner, Attorney 

Lawrence D. Levien, Attorney 

James C. Crowley, Attorney 

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 

1333 New Hampshire Avenue NW 

Suite 400 

Washington, DC 20036-1564 

Phone: (202) 887-4000  

Fax: (202) 887-4288  

Email: ecyr@akingump.com 

Email: jkoerner©akingump.com 

Email: llevien@akingump.com 

Email: jcrowley@akingump.com 

 

 

John D. McLachlan, Attorney 

Fisher & Phillips LLP 

1 Embarcadero Center 

Suite 2050 

San Francisco, CA 94111-3709 

Phone: (415) 490-9017  

Mobile: (650) 678-4330  

Fax: (415) 490-9001  

Email: jmclachlan@laborlawyers.com 

 

 

  

mailto:ecyr@akingump.com
mailto:jkoerner©akingump.com
mailto:llevien@akingump.com
mailto:jcrowley@akingump.com
mailto:jmclachlan@laborlawyers.com


(Legal Representatives for Charged Party/Respondent cont.) 

 

Mark Ricciardi, Attorney 

David B. Dornak, Attorney 

Fisher & Philips LLP 

300 South 4th Street 

Suite 1500  

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

Phone: (702) 252-3131  

Fax: (702) 252-7411  

Email: mricciardi@laborlawyers.com 

Email: ddornak@laborlawyers.com 

 

 

Jim Walters, Attorney 

Fisher & Phillips LLP 

1075 Peachtree Street NE 

Suite 3500  

Atlanta, GA 30309-3900 

Phone: (404) 240-4230  

Mobile: (404) 580-3577  

Fax: (404) 240-4249  

Email: jwalters@laborlawyers.com 

 

Charging Party  
 

(Primary) 

 

John Smirk, Business Manager 

1701 Whitney Mesa Drive 

Suite 105 

Henderson, NV 89014-2046 

Phone: (702) 452-2140 

 

(Legal Representatives)  
 

Caren P. Sencer, Attorney 

David A. Rosenfeld, Attorney 

Weinberg, Roger & Rosenfeld, PC 

1001 Marina Village Parkway 

Suite 200 

Alameda, CA 94501-1091 

Phone: (510) 337-1001  

Mobile: (510) 715-3453  

Fax: (510) 337-1023  

Email: csencer@unioncounsel.net 

Email: drosenfeld@unioncounsel.net 

Email:  nlrbnotices@unioncounsel.net 

mailto:mricciardi@laborlawyers.com
mailto:ddornak@laborlawyers.com
mailto:jwalters@laborlawyers.com
mailto:csencer@unioncounsel.net
mailto:drosenfeld@unioncounsel.net
mailto:nlrbnotices@unioncounsel.net


NLRB Regional Office 

 

Cornele A. Overstreet 

Regional Director, Region 28 

2600 North Central Avenue 

Suite 1400 

Phoenix, AZ 85004-3099 

Phone: (602) 640-2160 

Email: NLRBRegion28@nlrb.gov 
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